

Robert H. Ivy Pennsylvania Society of Plastic Surgeons

Journal Club Sponsorship Information

What is the Robert H. Ivy Pennsylvania Society of Plastic Surgeons?

The Robert H. Ivy Pennsylvania Plastic Surgery Society (RHIS) is a professional 501(c)(6) organization comprised of Pennsylvania Plastic Surgeons. The objectives of the Society are: to promote and further medical and surgical research pertaining to Plastic, Aesthetic and Reconstructive Surgery; to keep the Medical Profession informed of scientific progress in Plastic, Aesthetic and Reconstructive Surgery; to provide a medium for the exchange of information, ideas and knowledge relating to the art, science and development of Plastic, Aesthetic and Reconstructive Surgery; to stress the social, economic and psychological importance of this surgical specialty; to ensure the continued high standard of clinical practice which has been established by our predecessors; to promote and encourage the highest standards of ethical conduct among Plastic Surgeons consistent with the Code of Ethics of the American Society of Plastic Surgeons, Inc.

What is the Journal Club?

The Ivy Society holds Journal Club meetings for its membership several times a year at different locations. Each meeting is hosted by a moderator where relevant journal articles are read and discussed to further the education of Society members.

RHIS accepts Journal Club sponsorships from companies who are interested in direct contact with plastic surgery specialists.

The cost of hosting the Journal Club is \$1000 and dinner as selected by the sponsor. Interested sponsors should contact the Amy Blankenhorn, ABlankenhorn@pamedsoc.org or (833)770-1554.

Sponsor Benefits

- Unrestricted access to Society Members in attendance
- Logo posted on www.ivysociety.org as a sponsor
- 15 minutes of time to present product during the Journal Club

Journal Club Schedule

6:30 - 7:15 p.m. Cocktails/Socialization

7:15 - 7:30 p.m. Sponsor Program

7:30 - 9:00 p.m. Dinner Served and

Journal Club discussion

Robert H. Ivy Pennsylvania Society of Plastic Surgeons

400 Winding Creek Blvd Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 www.ivysociety.org

Journal Club sponsors will be accepted on a first come-first served basis. In event that a sponsorship must be cancelled, a request to cancel must be submitted in writing no less than 45 days prior to the schedule date. At this time 50 percent of the fee will be refunded. No refunds will be given 44 days or fewer before the event. The company is responsible for any fees associated with cancellation at the restaurant. While the Society will market the event to its membership, we cannot guarantee participation.